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Specializarea MANAGEMENT
Planificarea examenelor

din sesiunea 26.05.2009-03.06.2009
ANUL I
Examene de diferente
	
	Disciplina
	Ex.
	Data
	Ora
	Sala

	1. 
	Economia întreprinderii
	scris
	02.06.2009
	1600
	C38


	
	ANUL II

Examene de diferente

	2. 
	Managementul unitatilor de constructii si transport
	scris
	29.05.2009
	1600
	A204

	3. 
	Managementul productiei
	scris
	27.05.2009
	1800
	C17

	4. 
	Cercetari operationale
	scris
	28.05.2009
	1600
	C13

	5. 
	Econometrie
	scris
	28.05.2009
	1600
	C10

	6. 
	Comunicare şi negociere în afaceri
	scris
	27.05.2009
	1400
	C32

	7. 
	Sisteme informatice
	scris
	01.06.2009
	1800
	C12

	8. 
	Finantele intreprinderii
	scris
	03.06.2009
	1800
	C13


